Datasheet
                                                              Nov. 2011
EDM54-V PATA EDOM
                      CDXXXXXR4-XXXXXXXX
Datasheet
                                 1/10                        Nov. 2011
1. Product Description
1.1 Product Overview

 Power Cable Weight: < 11g
Datasheet
6. Ordering Information
                                 10/10                        Nov. 2011
P/N Capacity Remark C
CDC512MR4-B204A001                            512MB
 CDC001GR4-B204A001                               1GB
 CDC002GR4-B304A001                              2GB
 CDC004GR4-B404A001                              4GB
 CDC008GR4-B504A001                              8GB
Normal Temp
 CDI512MR4-B204A001                           512MB
  CDI001GR4-B204A001                              1GB
  CDI002GR4-B304A001                             2GB